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NOBODY IN THE WORLD SELLS
MORE REAL ESTATE THAN RE/MAX®

RANCH IN THE 
HEART OF CLINTON
7.18 acres fenced, 
cross fenced, water 
license on the creek 
to irrigate the hay 
fi eld. Solid 28 year old 
home 3 bedrooms, 2 
bathrooms full base-
ment with a rec room 
and sun room. Roof 
and deck were re-done in 2012. Several outbuildings, hayshed and a concrete 
pad for a large shop. Sweeping views of the valley, creek and walking distance 
to town. Property is in a prime location of Clinton.
 Clinton, Dawn Layden
$349,900 MLS# N233059/KADREA #120451

OPEN FLOOR PLAN 
HOME ON ACREAGE
Immaculate home 
on 10 acres close to 
Bridge Lake & many 
other rec. lakes. Nice 
open fl oor plan w/ over 
1500 sq.ft. of qual-
ity living space. The 
home features hardwood & ceramic tile fl ooring, birch country kitchen w/island, 
master bdrm on main with ensuite, 1 bdrm up & spacious loft area w/ room 
for another bdrm. The 26x32 attached wired & heated 2 bay shop/garage is a 
dream for the handyman. Outbuildings incl. 12x42 woodshed, 22x30 separate 
2 bay wired garage, 12x16 storage shed & 8x12 greenhouse. Easy access to 
53” high crawl space w/ built in coldroom. Bridge Lake, Klaus Vogel
$359,000 MLS# N233278

ALMOST NEW LOG 
RANCHER

With full walkout bsmt 
and double attached 
garage. This 4 bdrm 
plus den, 3 bath home 
boasts an open fl oor 
plan with cozy sunken 
living room. Kitchen 
features built-in appli-
ances, beautiful Alder 
custom made cabinets, island w/natural gas cook top and sink. Large master bdrm 
with 4 pc ensuite and walk-in closet. Some fi nishing done in the basement, but you 
could still complete to your own tastes. Large sundecks on the front and rear of this 
home, and lots of room for a large family. 108 Mile Ranch, Louise Cleverley
$360,000 MLS# N226826

PRIVATE SERPINA 
LAKE DREAM HOME 

& PROPERTY
Impressive Cariboo 
dream property! This 
great package will sat-
isfy the most discrimi-
nating buyer. 3,000 sq 
ft, 3 bedroom, 3 car 
garage executive style 
home on sprawling 
park like 11 acres waterfront on Serpina Lake. Property is fenced & cross-fenced 
& adjacent to Crown Land. The bright, open design takes advantage of the sunny 
southern exposure. Enjoy the lake views from the large covered sundeck & the 
balcony off the master bedroom. Serpina Lake. Martin Scherrer
$649,000 MLS# N233246

HANDCRAFTED
LOG RANCHER
W/BASEMENT

Wow factor!... Breath-
taking from the mo-
ment you set foot in 
the stunning entry. 
2011 handcrafted log 
rancher on 9+ private 
fenced ac. set up for 
horses, overlooking 
beautiful Canim Lk and distant Cariboo Mountains. Open fl oor plan w/hardwood 
and tile fl oors, timber accents, cozy antique look cook stove, dble sided fi replace 
for master bdrm and living room ambiance. Quality woodwork and cabinetry 
throughout. Custom built windows and doors. Canim Lake, Darrel Warman
$496,000 MLS# N232556

UPDATED & VERY 
PRIVATE 4 BDRM 

HOME
Waiting for you! 
Unique, two storey 
log & frame home has 
plenty of space for 
everyone. Huge mas-
ter suite with ensuite, 
walk-in closet and 
balcony. The kitchen 
is brightened by a skylight and oak cabinetry, glass door to patio for outdoor 
entertainment. You can curl up by the wood stove in the living room. Many new 
updates in this very private, 4 bedroom home on 0.99 of an acre.
 108 Mile Ranch, Barb Monical
$249,000 MLS# N233273
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RESIDENTIAL HOMES & CABINS

ACREAGE, GRAVEL PIT, SHOP ETC.
Lots of potential on this 160 acres of hayfi elds, 
meadows, large gravel pit, old growth fi r and 
graveled trails galore. Easy access of paved Fish-
ing Hwy 24 with distant views of Sheridan Lake. 
Open the gate at back of property on to Crown 
Land and hit the expansive trail system to visit 
neighbouring lakes and forests. Large 3 year old 
shop with 14x16 ft. doors on each end, & 10x10 
ft. mezzanine. Owner currently has shop set up 
as living quarters with washroom, kitchen, bed-
rooms etc. There are also two 12x16 newer 
storage sheds on the property and an unfi nished 
14x16 guest cabin c/w loft set off in the woods. 
Bring your ideas. Owner states property is sub-
dividable.
Sheridan Lake, Robert Young
$989,000 MLS# N232582

LOTS OF SPACE AND PRIVACY
Own 137 sprawling acres, nice pasture land and 
forested areas, adjacent to Crown land trails, 
close to Montana Lake in the beautiful South Cari-
boo. Spectacular valley views from the large deck 
of the custom designed two level full bsmt 5,200 
sf home/lodge with beautiful commercial kitchen. 
Separate heritage log cabin plus four add’l self 
contained quality built 22 x 18 log guest cabins. 
Used to be run as Montana Hill Guest Ranch in 
the past. Owner would also consider a trade. At-
tractively priced at below assessed value. 
Montana Lake. Martin Scherrer
$865,000 MLS# N218221

ULTIMATE S. CARIBOO GENTLEMAN RANCH
Over 3400 sq. ft. country style home with peace-
ful, private, serene setting. Almost 100 ac, 
sprawling estate overlooks Bridge Creek and cul-
tivated hayfi elds, fully fenced and x-fenced. Enjoy 
the early sunrise and beautiful colourful sunsets. 
No expense spared in design and fi nishing this 
exquisite home. Bright open living rm w/ rock fi re-
place, spacious offi ce and formal dining rm, also 
w/ FP. Dream gourmet kitchen, commercial grade 
stove and appliances. Spacious master bdrm w/ 
a luxurious ensuite. Fully fi nished upstairs, large 
guest bdrm, 4 pc bathroom, library w/ FP, plus 2 
large rec rms. Fully wired and heated workshop 
for handyman. Sheridan Lake. Martin Scherrer
$679,000 MLS# N230927

PRISTINE SHERIDAN LAKE WATERFRONT
Beautiful and spacious Sheridan Lake w/f home. 
This 3 bdrm plus offi ce, 2 bathroom home has 
been totally renovated incl. a large addition in 
the last few years. Open fl oor plan concept w/
massive windows to take in your views from all 
main living areas. Master bdrm on main w/french 
door to sundeck  and large ensuite featuring a 
clawfoot tub and walk-in tiled shower w/massage 
jets. Upper area w/large rec room featuring a pro-
pane f/p,  exercise and bar area. Great sundeck, 
landscaped prop., 30x30 garage, 24x24 carport, 
greenhouse and 0.75 acre w/221 ft. of frontage 
completes this excellent package on the lake. Lo-
cated next to an undeveloped access for added 
privacy.
Sheridan Lake, Louise Cleverley
$644,900 MLS# LC-9178

MAGNIFICENT LOG HOME W/VIEW
Magnifi cent 2750 sf log rancher with spectacu-
lar views of Bridge Lake and waterfront access! 
Professionally built, modern amenities with geo-
thermal in fl oor heating throughout, vaulted ceil-
ings on main, half-bath, bright and airy hexagon 
shaped living room with unobstructed lake views, 
two-sided rock fi replace, spacious gourmet kitch-
en with all new appliances. Master-bdrm facing 
the lake, deluxe en-suite. Fully fi nished walk-out 
bsmt with lake views, offers a studio-sized bdrm 
w/fi replace, 4pc bath, sauna, d/garage. New 
16x30 shop. Adjacent lot also for sale.
Bridge Lake. Martin Scherrer
$499,900 MLS# N223360

TOTAL PACKAGE - ACREAGE,
LARGE HOME AND 2 GIANT SHOPS!!

Lovely modular home situated on 118 acres of 
rolling hills and trees w/ panoramic view of the 
Clinton Valley and Limestone Mountains from 
your covered porch. This top of the line home has 
2 bdrms up plus 3 bdrms down to accommodate 
a growing family or use the basement for an in-
law suite. Well tests at 50 gall. per min. Two 2300 
sq ft shops with concrete fl oors plus a small barn 
are just a few of the many features of this special 
acreage which borders Crown Land at the back. 
Many ATV trails and several nice building sites 
on the property which is not in the ALR. Property 
would be perfect for large family w/ a trucking 
business or the shops could be made into barns 
for an equine setup.
Clinton. Dawn Layden
$579,000 MLS# N231699/KADREA# 119295

TOP OF THE LINE EXECUTIVE STYLE HOME
Sought after location with pride of quality, con-
tractor’s own home. Modern & top of the line 
theme throughout this bright & spacious 108 Mile 
Ranch executive style home. Large entrance foyer 
greets you & opens up to the living area & a wall 
of windows facing the Eastern skyline & views 
of 108 Golf course, chefs kitchen w/ oversized 
island, Corian countertops & a dining rm to host 
the entire family. Master suite is on the main level 
for convenient & easy living. Ensuite has double 
sinks, beautiful walk-in tile shower & spacious 
soaker tub to unwind. Lower walk-out base-
ment level hosts 3 generous sized bdrms, 2 w/ 
ensuites & spacious walk-in closets & a central 
media room. 
108 Mile Ranch, Martin Scherrer
$549,000 MLS# N233214

HANDCRAFTED LOG RANCHER W/BASEMENT
Wow factor!... Breathtaking from the moment 
you set foot in the stunning entry. 2011 hand-
crafted log rancher on 9+ private fenced ac. set 
up for horses, overlooking beautiful Canim Lk 
and distant Cariboo Mountains. Open fl oor plan 
w/hardwood and tile fl oors, timber accents, cozy 
antique look cook stove, dble sided fi replace for 
master bdrm and living room ambiance. Quality 
woodwork and cabinetry throughout. Custom built 
windows and doors. Effi cient H/W system, bright 
heated Lindal sun room enjoyed year round. 
Backing to Crown Lands, enjoy the extensive trail 
system on horseback, ATV or snowmobile. Canim 
Lk 40 kms long w/ access just a 5 min. drive to 
swim and launch your boat. 
Canim Lake, Darrel Warman
$496,000 MLS# N232556

LAKE VIEW CUSTOM BUILT HOME
Lake view living at it’s fi nest. This custom built 2 
yr old home has an unobstructed view of Timo-
thy Lake, and is just a stones throw from Mt. 
Timothy. Built with quality throughout, this home 
features 5 bedrooms, (4 up and 1 down) a large 
country kitchen and adjoining dining room and 
living room. The covered verandas extend on 3 
sides, the yard is fenced and there are numerous 
outbuildings including heated “man cave”. This 
home is a pleasure to show so call now for an 
appt. to view.
Timothy Lake , Diane Cober
$485,000 MLS# N233319

HANDCRAFTED WEST COAST STYLE HOME
West Coast fusion - a combination of log, post 
and beam and stucco creating a unique and ex-
citing design. This home has been lovingly hand-
crafted by the owners, taking exceptional care to 
create a warm and inviting atmosphere. Located 
on 4.99 ac just minutes from 100 Mile House. 
The open concept is bright and spacious featuring 
9’ ceilings and log purlins. The gourmet kitchen 
has lots of built-ins and quartz counter tops. The 
master bdrm features double glass doors to the 
adjoining 5 pc ensuite. This is a truly a one of a 
kind home.
Horse Lake. Diane Cober
$479,900 MLS# N225298

IMMACULATE HOME – 
2 MASTER BEDROOMS!

Immaculate family home on a beautiful view lot. 
The home features over 3,000 sq ft of living 
space and has quality fi nishing thru out, from the 
hardwood and ceramic fl ooring to the new stain-
less appliances. There are 2 master bedrooms, 
one on the main and one up, each with a full 
ensuite suitable for guests or a nanny. The living 
room has a forced air wood burning FP and there 
is a natural gas FP in the family room. The prop-
erty is landscaped, has a 24x24 wired and heated 
shop. See LB for feature sheet.
108 Mile Ranch. Diane Cober
$469,900 MLS# N225788

RANCHER ON ACREAGE
Lovely 2,028 sq. ft. rancher on a very private and 
level 4.94 acres. This home features 3 bdrms, 
2 bathrooms incl. a deluxe 5 piece ensuite off 
the master bdrm. Country style eat-in kitchen 
w/ natural gas Aga Stove, living room w/ natural 
gas fi replace, cozy family room w/ a sun room 
adjacent. Double attached garage and several 
outbuildings, underground sprinklers plus totally 
fenced w/ 8 ft. deer proof fencing around the yard 
area to protect the gardens. On a no-thru road 
close to Horse Lake and only 10 min. from 100 
Mile House.
Horse Lake, Louise Cleverley
$449,000  MLS# N228433

CUSTOM LOG HOME W/ 6 CAR GARAGE/
WORKSHOP

Cariboo perfection! Immaculate, custom built 2 
bdrm/2 bath log home w/ matching huge 1,800 
sq ft log 6 car garage/workshop all on park 
like, horsey acreage in the central Interlakes 
recreational area. Starting with a great log arch 
entrance gate, entering this manicured 5 acres 
property, close to popular Fawn Lake will im-
press even the most discriminating buyer. The 
4 year old log home is fi nished to perfection, 
bright, open design, quality country kitchen, 
wide plank wood fl ooring. Big front & back sun-
decks taking advantage of sunrise and sunsets. 
Fenced dog kennel & lot of RV parking space for 
guests. Ultimate workshop for the handyman. 
Property would also be suitable for horses w/
access to Crown Land trails & fi shing.
Lone Butte, Martin Scherrer
$425,000 MLS# N232899

SPACIOUS FAMILY HOME -
IN-LAW SUITE POTENTIAL

1994 owner built & cared for with pride, 4 
bdrms, 3 bathroom home nestled on 2.27 spa-
cious acres in desirable Imperial Ranchettes, 
Horse Lake area. Bright well designed kitchen 
has a N/G stove, also built in wall oven & large 
island making it ideal for those large fam-
ily gatherings. Main fl oor has laundry, master 
bdrm, ensuite & cozy living room w/ fi replace. 
Wrap around deck on 3 sides of the house, 
taking in some warm southern exposure. Fire 
pit & picnic area fi t right into the outdoor life-
styles. Bring the big-boy toys because there are 
miles of trails right out the backyard! Unfi nished 
basement has roughed in plumbing opening up 
great possibilities for developing a B&B or in-
law suite. 
Horse Lake, Darrel Warman
$415,000 MLS# N232786

SPACIOUS, QUALITY FINISHED 5 BDRM 
HOME IN TOWN

Deluxe full basement rancher located in the As-
pen Ridge, one of the newer developments in 100 
Mile House. 1900 sq. ft. up and down, featur-
ing an open concept, vaulted ceilings, spacious 
rooms and quality fi nishing throughout. Gourmet 
kitchen has a large island and pantry. The living 
room has a cozy fi replace and French doors to 
the deck. Master bedroom has a walk-in closet 
and a 4 pce ensuite. Lots of room to roam in this 
fi nished home.
100 Mile House, Diane Cober
$399,900 MLS# N233236
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Sold on Giving ®

A Beautiful Place to Play

A Beautiful Place to Visit

An Even Better Place to Live!

TARGET
MARKETING
TO 10,000

CUSTOMERSVisit our website @www.cariboorealestate.com

Visit our website @ www.
cariboorealestate.com
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PRIVATE CUSTOM BUILT HOME 
ON ACREAGE

Custom built home in the desirable Upper Ranch-
ettes area. The home is situated on 2.58 ac with a 
view of Horse Lake. Main floor living area features 
a sunken living room with a n/gas fireplace, a 
separate dining room, an office and a family room 
adjacent to the kitchen. There are 3 Bdrms and 2 
baths on the upper floor, the bsmt is unfinished 
just waiting for your finishing touch. Southern 
exposure and privacy are all yours. See LB for 
special features.
Horse Lake. Diane Cober
$399,900	 MLS# N228784

108 GOLF COURSE AT YOUR BACK DOOR!
Custom built home overlooking the 10th tee of the 
108 golf course. Enjoy the spectacular sunsets 
from this well built home. The main floor feature a 
vaulted ceiling in the livingrm, a bright and sunny 
fmrm, main floor bdrm and an office space, plus 
access to the private patio area from the dining 
area. The lower level is fully finished and this is 
where you find the private master suite, complete 
with a deluxe 4pc ensuite. The property is fenced, 
has a paved drive with lots of parking space and 
there is a separate shop is 20x26.
108 Mile Ranch. Diane Cober
$399,900� MLS# N229705 

MARVELOUS VIEW
Sheridan Lake view and access! This meticulously 
maintained log/frame 3 bdrm has a marvelous 
westerly view. Very open, spacious design with 
large deck facing Sheridan Lake. Huge detached 
2-car garage with separate shop area. Over 5 ac 
park like property just minutes to shopping. Bo-
nus: the property does have a driveway easement 
to Sheridan Lake waterfront access!
Sheridan Lake. Martin Scherrer
$399,000	 MLS# N223650

COUNTRY LIVING – PRIVATE RANCHER ON 
ACREAGE

Private hobby farm on 35.58 acres, all set up for 
your animals. Outbuildings include 2 large shops, 
horse barn, cow barn, hayshed and animal shel-
ters for pigs, rabbits, dogs, etc. The 2500 sq ft 
rancher boast some nice finishing details with 
pine ceilings. 3 bedrooms oak kitchen with lots 
of cupboards. A large master with ensuite and 
large living/family room. Fabulous large deck for 
entertaining. Home is located 15 minutes from 
100 Mile House and minutes to Lone Butte, and 
tucked away down a long driveway to ensure 
privacy.
Lone Butte. Brad Potter
$373,000� MLS# N232132

SPACIOUS, MODERN, LAKEVIEW HOME
Panoramic views of 105 Lake from this spacious 
rancher with a full bsmt. Beautifully renovated 4 
bedroom home. New windows, doors, flooring, 
kitchen and baths. Modern open floor plan with 
a view from every room. French doors from living 
room and dining room to the sundeck with stairs 
to the back yard.
108 Mile Ranch. Debbie Popadinac
$389,900� MLS# N229903

VIEWS OF DEKA LAKE – BONUS HUGE 
GARAGE/SHOP

Executive living right across the road from popular 
Deka Lake. Great views of the lake and a minute 
from launching your boat. Quiet location at end 
of road compliments this 0.90 of an acre. Huge 
2 bay garage/shop wired for 220. 3 RV Plugs for 
your guests. Fully finished lower floor with sepa-
rate access. In floor heating, and the list goes on, 
ultra clean, well built 4 bdrm home. 2 bath, large 
rec.room, lg enclosed carport as well for your 5th 
wheel. Book a showing today!
Deka Lake. Robert Young
$379,000	 MLS# N221998

PRIVATE – 2 HOMES ON 80 ACRES
Set up for horses and other farm animals. Fenced 
and cross fenced. Corrals and pastures that have 
produced 10 tons of hay. 2 homes both 3 bed-
rms/2 bath, with RSF wood-propane heating. 
3100 sq ft in the main house. 2700 sq ft second 
house both new roofs in 2008. Rural living with 
privacy and isolation. Surrounded by Crown land 
for great wildlife viewing, trails for riding. Ideal ar-
rangement for two families to share the land with 
2 wells and 2 lagoons. Approx. 30 km. to 100 
Mile House. Viewing must be with a real estate 
agent.
Forest Grove. Darrel Warman
$379,000	 MLS# N224937

MILLION DOLLAR VIEW OF GREEN LAKE!
Your dream log home with a million dollar view 
overlooking Green Lake just a 4 hours’ drive from 
the lower mainland. Just across the road is a 
public access used by only a few local people, 
use it as your private sandy beach. Solid maple 
kitchen that flows into the living room. Relax on 
the covered deck and take in the great lake and 
mountain views. Newer high efficiency furnace. 
Three bay shop has 220 power and water.
Green Lake. Barb Monical
$365,000	 MLS# N219011

ALMOST NEW LOG RANCHER
Almost new log rancher with full walkout bsmt 
and double attached garage. This 4 bdrm plus 
den, 3 bath home boasts an open floor plan 
with cozy sunken living room. Kitchen features 
built-in appliances, beautiful Alder custom made 
cabinets, island w/natural gas cook top and sink. 
Large master Bdrm with 4 pc ensuite and walk-in 
closet. Some finishing done in the basement, but 
you could still complete to your own tastes. Large 
sundecks on the front and rear of this home, and 
lots of room for a large family.
108 Mile Ranch, Louise Cleverley
$360,000	 MLS# N226826

POPULAR GREEN LAKE VIEWS!
Enjoy the wonderful view of Green Lake from this 
4 bdrm log home on North Green Lake Road. 
Open floor plan, vaulted ceiling, oak flooring and 
a brand new kitchen are just some of the fea-
tures of this well built home. Double carport has 
a 24x40 attached workshop. This property is lo-
cated across the road from reserved park land. 
Contact LB for feature sheet.
Green Lake. Diane Cober
$359,900	 MLS# N218359

OPEN FLOOR PLAN HOME ON ACREAGE W/
BONUS OUTBUILDINGS

Immaculate home on 10 acres close to Bridge 
Lake & many other rec. lakes. Nice open floor 
plan w/ over 1500 sq.ft. of quality living space. 
The home features hardwood & ceramic tile floor-
ing, birch country kitchen w/island, master bdrm 
on main with ensuite, 1 bdrm up & spacious loft 
area w/ room for another bdrm. The 26x32 at-
tached wired & heated 2 bay shop/garage is a 
dream for the handyman. Outbuildings incl. 
12x42 woodshed, 22x30 separate 2 bay wired 
garage, 12x16 storage shed & 8x12 greenhouse. 
Easy access to 53” high crawl space w/ built in 
coldroom. Quick possession possible.
Bridge Lake, Klaus Vogel
$359,000� MLS# N233278

PRIVATE LOG HOME ON ACREAGE
If you love your privacy, then a look at this 
beautiful log home. Pan handle into 18.53 
acres w/ views overlooking the distant moun-
tains. Nice open concept, vaulted ceilings w/ a 
large great room and feature windows. Large 
master bdrm, w/ sliding doors to a deck over-
looking the another in the basement. Lots of 
room to finish a rec room in the basement w/ 
access to the guest cabin. 10’6x12’ insulated 
shed w/ power. Property is almost all fenced w/ 
pond and there is an area fenced off that was 
garden but would make a great place for your 
animals. Crown Land on 2 sides.
Sheridan Lake. Brad Potter
$355,000� MLS# N230097

SPACIOUS 6 BDRM FAMILY HOME
Need space for a large family? Then this lovely 
home on 0.75 acres is the one for you. Cape 
Code style home has 6 bdrms and four bath-
rooms. Ideal floor plan for younger and older kids 
all under the same roof. Laundry chute, a must! 
Great fenced back yard, bus stop steps away, 
quiet neighbourhood, access to walking and 
biking trails close by. Situated w/ southern exp. 
and distant panoramic vistas. Lots of curb appeal 
here, w/ double garage, new commercial qual-
ity flooring on main floor. Fenced veggie garden, 
greenhouse and room for RVs. Well maintained 
home, large back deck with sun cover, brick patio 
out front. SEE VIRTUAL TOUR AT WWW.DARREL-
WARMAN.CA!
108 Mile Ranch. Darrel Warman
$342,500� MLS# N231651

CUSTOM BUILT LOG HOME ON ACREAGE
Exceptional value for this super custom built log 
home on 1.589 acres w/ fenced yard, workshop 
and dog run. Spacious rooms throughout w/ a 
vaulted ceiling in the living rm and 3 sided win-
dow seats w/ storage and a gas fireplace. Master 
suite w/ 4 pc. ensuite and a walk-in closet. 2nd 
spacious bdrm on the main floor, another bath-
room w/ Jaccuzi tub and sep. shower. Mudroom 
off the dble carport has 2 pc. bath. 1 more bdrm 
in the loft above the living rm. Spacious kitchen 
and dining rm. Newer S/S appliances and plenty 
of room to seat a crowd. Basement area has sep. 
entrance to office space, rec. room, laundry and 
utility room. R/I plumbing, B/I Vac and lots of stor-
age space. 
108 Mile Ranch. Debbie Popadinac
$349,900� MLS# N232399

RANCH IN THE HEART OF CLINTON
7.18 acres fenced, cross fenced, water license 
on the creek to irrigate the hay field. Solid 28 year 
old home 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms full basement 
with a rec room and sun room. Roof and deck 
were re-done in 2012. Several outbuildings, hay-
shed and a concrete pad for a large shop. Sweep-
ing views of the valley, creek and walking distance 
to town. Property is in a prime location of Clinton.
Clinton, Dawn Layden
$349,900� MLS# N233059/KADREA #120451

HOME ON ACREAGE W/HUGE SHOP!
Amazing 5 acre light industrial zoned property 
with extensive outbuildings & 3 bdrm/2 bathroom 
modular home. Think of this as much more than 
just a home... this could also be your next home 
based business location. Heated w/ outdoor fur-
nace, both the shop & house. The huge shop has 
in-floor heating, separate hydro meter, spacious 
mezzanine, office w/3pc washroom, 14 foot high 
doors for the big rigs or storage of your RV. Prop-
erty is fenced w/ garden beds, chicken shed, hay 
storage, root cellar, lean-tos & separate insulated 
single garage. Home has bright open floor plan 
with lots of windows & skylights, boot room & 
hot tub on back deck. Centrally located w/ some 
shopping & services close by.
Lone Butte, Darrel Warman
$348,000� MLS# N233234
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
access to the sundeck  from the dining room. The 
lower level has a spacious family room & a laun-
dry area. Property is 0.73 AC & is fully fenced. 
Large detached shop (24x28) has 220V wiring, 
electric heat & is plumbed for N/Gas. The roof 
now has new 30 yr shingles & the gutters will be 
installed soon. All this in an awesome neighbour-
hood. Quick possession.
108 Mile Ranch, Diane Cober/Karen Friess
$249,900 MLS# N228248

UPDATED & VERY PRIVATE 4 BDRM HOME
Waiting for you! Unique, two storey log & frame 
home has plenty of space for everyone. Huge 
master suite with ensuite, walk-in closet and 
balcony. The kitchen is brightened by a skylight 
and oak cabinetry, glass door to patio for outdoor 
entertainment. You can curl up by the wood stove 
in the living room. Many new updates in this very 
private, 4 bedroom home on 0.99 of an acre.
108 Mile Ranch, Barb Monical
$249,000 MLS# N233273

GREAT SUNNY LOCATION
Great location for this 3 bdrm, 2 bath, full bsmt 
home. Open concept living, dining, kitchen areas. 
Bright and spacious with 2 Bdrms up and laundry 
conveniently located on this level. bsmt area al-
most complete with family room, Bdrm and 3 pc. 
bath. Sliding glass doors from the dining room to 
sundeck, fenced backyard and playground. Paved 
drive to attached single garage and RV parking 
area.
108 Mile Ranch. Debbie Popadinac
$249,000 MLS# N226741

FANTASTIC HORSE LAKE VIEW!
Fantastic Horse Lake view! From the elevated 
building site one can enjoy an unobstructed view 
up and down the lake. This easy to maintain 2 
bdrm 2 bath rancher comes with huge deck to 
take advantage of the marvelous sunsets and 
views. Next to Horse Lake access, only 15 min-
utes. to 100 Mile. Double carport, storage and 
shop area. Covered fi sh cleaning station and BBQ 
shelter are just waiting to be used for your catch 
of the day! Great recreational or year-round use. 
Comes fully furnished and ready to enjoy. Very at-
tractive price! Adjacent lot also for sale.
Horse Lake. Martin Scherrer
$235,000 MLS# N219602

BRIDGE LAKE VIEW NEAR ACCESS
Located across from a Bridge Lake access this 3 
bedroom, 2 bath home will give you all the ben-
efi ts of waterfront living without the higher taxes.  
This well cared for property has a well manicured 
park like yard of over 2 acres, so plenty of room 
for all those yard activities you may want to enjoy. 
Expansive deck for taking in those great views of 
the lake. This property is reasonably priced and 
would make a great retirement home or vacation 
getaway property. Appliances included.
Bridge Lake. Robert Young
$229,000 MLS# N228878 

PANABODE HOME ON ACREAGE
Bright 2 bdrm. & den, 2 bath D-log home w/ full 
walkout basement on 8.6 acres located just off 
the Fishing Hwy 24 west of Lac Des Roches. Each 
bdrm has an adjoining sunroom to enjoy your 
view of the forest & pond located on Crown land 
that runs the entire back of the property, access-
ing miles of trails. Covered wrap deck accessible 
from ground level or via the double set of sliding 
doors off the living room, the perfect spot for look-
ing out over your acreage. The land is a mixture of 
meadows & forest making for a great property to 
bring your horses. This location seems to draw an 
abundance of wildlife & has a sunny south/south 
westerly exposure.
Lac Des Roches, Louise Cleverley
$239,900 MLS# N233269

UNIQUE UPDATED HOME
Immaculate 3 bdrm, 2 bath home in 108 Mile 
Ranch. The newly updated home sits on a 0.52 
ac lot and includes a tree house for the kids as 
well as a nice storage/garden shed. Come and 
enjoy the southern exposed deck and all the rec-
reational activities this area has to offer. Close to 
golf course, lakes and 100 Mile House.
108 Mile Ranch. Klaus Vogel
$229,000 MLS# N215760

GREAT VIEWS OF TIMOTHY LAKE
Delightful 3 bdrm home overlooking Timothy 
Lake. Exterior of home has cedar board and bat-
ton and shingles, new well in 2009 and a wood 
electric furnace. Completely fi nished up and down 
ready for you to move in. Property is fenced, and 
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
108 Mile Ranch. Debbie Popadinac
$185,000	 MLS# N228711

MANY UPDATES, IDEAL STARTER HOME,
4 BDRM/2 BATH RIGHT IN TOWN

Great home w/ all the upgrades that one would 
like to see: hot water tank 2009, furnace 2004, 
new roof in 2007, thermal windows in 2000, 
laminate flooring, floating tile floors and freshly 
painted. The bsmt w/ some finishing could have 
2 add’l bdrms, family room, workshop. It is for 
the visionary! Well constructed, nicely maintained, 
double carport, private back yard and sundeck, 
fully fenced front and back. Very efficient to heat. 
Third bdrm on the main easily done, it has been 
opened up to incorporate into a larger Master 
bdrm. On bus route, walking distance to all ser-
vices.
100 Mile House. Darrel Warman
$182,500	 MLS# N229173

PRIVATE HOME ON LARGE ACREAGE
11.4 acres of privacy. Two bedrooms on the up-
per level. Covered wrap around deck makes for 
cozy outside living. Recent extra large shop built 
without permits plus additional outbuildings. Call 
for more info.
Lone Butte. Barb Monical
$180,000� MLS# N230258

BRIGHT AND SPACIOUS HOME
Move right into this immaculate 3 bedroom 
home. Freshly painted throughout with new 
carpets and flooring. Bright and spacious floor 
plan with sliding glass doors to the new deck 
and private, level backyard. Double carport with 
storage shed. Small workshop at the back of 
the property. New roof on home in 2011. Priced 
to sell fast. Quick possession.
108 Mile Ranch. Debbie Popadinac
$179,900� MLS# N230153

VIEWS OF HAWKINS LAKE
This year-round home is located just across the 
street from beautiful Hawkins Lake. Open floor 
plan w/ 2 bdrms on the main floor, the kitchen 
has all new appliances, an over-sized pantry w/ 
lots of storage & a large sunroom w/ views of the 
lake. It’s almost like having lake front property. 
The main floor has a fresh coat of paint. The lower 
level is partially finished & has plenty of space for 
2 more bdrms & a family room. There is also a 
large root cellar. Outside there is a storage shed & 
a woodshed. Hawkins Lake is quiet and peaceful 
& Canim Lake is just a short drive away. Live here 
all year round or enjoy as a recreational getaway 
for the family.
Hawkins Lake. Diane Cober
 $177,900	 MLS# N229356

PRIVATE, UPDATED HOME
 WITH VIEW OF LAKE

Looking for a small acreage with a view of Bridge 
Lake that also offers privacy, here it is. 5 level 
and nicely treed acres located close to public ac-
cess to Lake. The 2 bdrm manufactured home w/
addition gives you 1,452 sf of living space, open 
floor plan, great for entertaining. Cozy family room 
with CSA approved airtight. Recent updates since 
2010 include drywall, flooring, most windows, 
forced air furnace and vinyl siding for low maint. 
Southern exp. and lots of large windows to let the 
sunshine in.
Bridge Lake. Louise Cleverley
$169,000		  MLS# N224622 

1,400 SF SHOP
This extensively updated 3 Bdrm home is every 
man’s dream with the 1,400 sf heated, insulated 
and wired shop. The lady of the house will also 
be happy with the large inviting open concept 
kitchen/dining/living areas of the home. Included 
in this sale is a 22x24 ft boat/RV shelter and it is 
only a 3 minute walk to the public boat launch at 
Deka Lake. This great price includes lots of extra, 
so be sure to call.
Deka Lake, Robert Young
$162,500	 MLS# N227547

DEKA LAKE HOME W/BONUS WORKSHOP
2 Bdrm home on over 1 acre at end of quiet cul-
de-sac minutes from the waters of Deka Lake. 
Quad or sled from your yard to exhaustive trail 
system. Includes all appliances & a bonus 48’ C-
Can set up as a workshop with 220 wiring, “man-
door”, and functional reefer air-conditioning unit. 
Reasonable price for your full-time home or rec-
reational getaway. Call for a viewing today.
Deka Lake, Robert Young
$155,000� MLS# N233253

AFFORDABLE LAC LA HACHE HOME
Downsizing, starter home or retirement? This is 
the perfect home. Master on main floor. Wheel-
chair accessible to the upstairs by chair lift. 
Upstairs has bath, living room, small sink with 
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

HORSE LAKE VIEW
Great southern view of the lake 
from this 4bdrm/2 bath home 
w/ walk-out level. Extensive 
reno’s incl. new att. 2-car 
garage, roof, baths and much 
more. Also a separate 16x20 
garage, shed and greenhouse. 
The park-like yard, just under 
an acre, has fruit trees! Only 
mins to a boat launch/swim-
ming area and town.
Horse Lake. Robert Young
$285,000 MLS# N228746

UPDATED 5 BDRM
FAMILY HOME

Close to Canim Lake. Within 
minutes of a public boat 
launch on popular Canim 
Lake is this 5 bedroom 
home. Many updates have 
been done windows, doors, 
fl ooring, bathroom. Large 
covered deck, workshop is 
attached to the house, two 
lots to give you a nice big 
yard.
Canim Lake, Patricia Ford
$209,900 MLS# N233229

WATCH LAKE WATERFRONT
Price reduced drastically. Don’t 
miss this opportunity! Full time 2 
bedroom waterfront home or for 
4 season recreational use. Plus 
a 16’x20’ guest cabin. Double 
garage with workshop, concrete 
fl oor and covered storage for your 
boat. Cabin fridge and stove also 
included. New septic installed in 
2012, also pump and pressure 
tank in 2011.
Watch Lake. Karen Friess/Diane 
Cober
$249,000 MLS# N225840

TOP OF THE LINE EXECUTIVE STYLE HOME
Sought after location with pride of quality, contractor’s 
own home. Modern & top of the line theme throughout 
this bright & spacious 108 Mile Ranch executive style 
home. Large entrance foyer greets you & opens up to 
the living area & a wall of windows facing the Eastern 
skyline & views of 108 Golf course, chefs kitchen w/ 
oversized island, Corian countertops & a dining rm to 
host the entire family. Master suite is on the main level 
for convenient & easy living. Ensuite has double sinks, 
beautiful walk-in tile shower & spacious soaker tub to 
unwind. Lower walk-out basement level hosts 3 gen-
erous sized bdrms, 2 w/ ensuites & spacious walk-in 
closets & a central media room. 
108 Mile Ranch, Martin Scherrer
$549,000 MLS# N233214

RANCHER ON ACREAGE
Lovely 2,028 sq. ft. rancher on a very private 
and level 4.94 acres. This home features 3 
bdrms, 2 bathrooms incl. a deluxe 5 piece 
ensuite off the master bdrm. Country style 
eat-in kitchen w/ natural gas Aga Stove, liv-
ing room w/ natural gas fi replace, cozy family 
room w/ a sun room adjacent. Double at-
tached garage and several outbuildings, un-
derground sprinklers plus totally fenced w/ 8 
ft. deer proof fencing around the yard area to 
protect the gardens. On a no-thru road close 
to Horse Lake and only 10 min. from 100 Mile 
House.
Horse Lake, Louise Cleverley
$449,000  MLS# N228433

OPEN FLOOR PLAN RANCHER 
Immaculate home on 1.06 acres within 
walking distance to Sheridan Lake pub-
lic access. Open fl oor plan with cherry 
wood kitchen cabinets, 2 bedrooms plus 
den, nice master bedroom with 4pc en-
suite and another 3pc bathroom. Nicely 
landscaped, totally fenced lot with 8x12 
& 10x16 cedar storage sheds and 8x10 
garden/wood shed. Outside water hydrant, 
RV electrical service and RV sani dump. 
Located amidst great fi shing and hunting 
country with miles of trails close by for 
year-round enjoyment.
Sheridan Lake, Klaus Vogel
$220,000 MLS# N233151

COUNTRY LIVING IN CLINTON
Nice home on over 6 acres walking distance to Clinton. 
Flooring & roof re-done in 2012. Rec room in base-
ment w/ gas fi replace, large country kitchen, vaulted 
ceilings/sunken living room, plenty of lighting. BBQ on 
deck piped into natural gas. Well redone 10 years ago, 
septic pumped in 2012. Great hay production, 2 water 
licenses, new pump & plenty of pipe. Barn w/ 2 stalls, 
loafi ng sheds, shelters, large greenhouse produces over 
350 lbs of tomatoes. Several producing berry bushes & 
fruit trees plus a large garden that will produce enough 
for veggies for a large family. This is all located on a 
quiet dead end street. This great acreage is move in 
ready for you to begin your country living.
Clinton, Dawn Layden
$325,000 MLS# N233245/KADREA#120646

NEW NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW NEW

$220,000 MLS# N233151
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